
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
726 
733 
702 
706 
746 
777 
712 

Name 
Mlakar Dimitrij 
Markucic Sara 
Karim Greblo 
Skledar Jan 
Jezersek Simon 
Gardelin Primoz 
Kmetec Amadej 

Club 
AMD HAJDINA 
AMD SLANDER 
AMD PTUJ 
AMD PTUJ 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AMD PTUJ 
AMD PTUJ 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown 
Ptuj 
Slovenija 
Koper 
Slovenia 
Kamnik 
Si 
Videm 

Total points 
75 
60 
48 
39 
32 
31 
18 

R1. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

R2. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 

9 

R3. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
-- 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Zone PTUJ                    KARTING                 DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO   SLOVENIJE 
SLOVENJA VAS , 4.06.2023 

TOTAL      razred  KZ2 

AMZS Ptuj 1,005 km 


